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Welcome

I warmly welcome you to the 6th Horasis Global China Business Meeting. It is
with immense gratitude that I thank Jean-Claude Juncker, Prime Minister of
Luxembourg for having had the foresight and commitment to partner with us
to make this Global China Business Meeting possible. My thanks go also to the
China Federation of Industrial Economics and to all our partners and
supporters.

As a result of a close partnership, the annual Global China Business Meeting is
regarded as one of the foremost annual gatherings of Chinese business leaders
and their global counterparts. A select group of global leaders will gather to
create a powerful platform for cooperation between China and the rest of the
world. Participants will also celebrate the successful hosting of the Shanghai
World Expo.

Senior executives from around the world will discuss Chinese firms’ growing
impact on global business. In addition, the Global China Business Meeting
will provide a special focus on China’s interaction with other emerging
economies.

As the global economic crisis comes to end, panellists will examine the state
of the global economy and China’s role in shaping the post-crisis world.

It is my sincere hope that the Global China Business Meeting will further
promote win-win economic relations, stimulate innovation and provide
business opportunities for corporations from China and the world.

I wish you a thought-provoking and exceptional meeting.

Dr. Frank-Jürgen Richter
President
Horasis:The GlobalVisions Community
Switzerland
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Welcome

It is with great pleasure that Luxembourg is hosting the 6th Global China
Business Meeting. I am glad to welcome such a large audience of distinguished
and high level participants from the global business community.

Today, the world is witnessing the breathtaking changes taking place in China.
The rapid economic development of this country and its government’s efforts
on sustainability have established China as a motor of the world’s growth. In
times when the international economy is going through profound changes,
we all need to endeavour in the strengthening of dialogue and coordination
between actors involved in issues of vital importance such as the governance
of the international financial system that brought us to the brink of the abyss.
Dealing with the effects of and learning from the recent international economic
and financial crisis is a challenge to our established ways of policy-making. It
can nevertheless not distract us from other pressing global issues such as
climate change, environment and energy security, which count among the
topics addressed during the conference.

I am proud that a large number of true entrepreneurs, people of vision and
insight, will gather in Luxembourg to debate the possibilities of improving
the framework of our business and trade relations. I sincerely hope for open,
frank and fruitful discussions which will lead to a lasting impact on the
relations of the People’s Republic of China with the world.

Last, but not least, I would like to take the opportunity to wish you a pleasant
stay in my country and wish that you will take some time to discover the many
charming facets of Luxembourg – the green heart of Europe.

Jeannot Krecké
Minister for the Economy and ForeignTrade
Luxembourg
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Programme

Sunday 21 November
(Castel of Septfontaine)

14.30 – 18.00Workshop (Hotel Sofitel)
Pre-ConferenceWorkshop

from 18.00Transfer
Shuttle service between the Hotel
Sofitel and the Castle of Septfontaine

18.30 – 19.30Welcome Reception

19.30 – 21.30Welcome Dinner
Celebrating China

Monday 22 November
(Luxembourg Congress Center)

07.30 – 08.45 Breakfasts
- Sustainability
- Economic Growth
- Managing Investments
-Technology Pioneers

09.00 – 10.00 Plenary Session
Economic Outlook

10.30 – 12.00 Boardroom Dialogue
- Mergers & Acquisitions
- Managing Globalization
- Overseas Investments
- Human Resources
- China and Africa

12.00 – 12.30 Plenary Session
The EU-China Agenda

12.30-12.45 Award Ceremony
Chinese Business Leaders of theYear

12.45–14.00 Networking Lunch
Chinese Business Leaders of theYear

14.00 – 15.00 Plenary Session
Post CrisisWorld Economy

15.00 – 16.30 Boardroom Dialogue
- Urbanization
- Innovation
- Low-carbon Energy
- Chinese Private Investors
- Domestic Consumption

17.00 – 18.30 Boardroom Dialogue
- Entrepreneurship
- Strategies for Success
- Financial Services
- Education

18.30 – 19.30 Closing Plenary
Change in a GlobalizedWorld

20.00 – 22.00 Gala Dinner
Connecting China and theWorld

Tuesday 23 November

10.00 – 12.00 Luxembourg CityTour
Meeting at the hotel lobby at 10.00
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Co-hosts of the Global China
Business Meeting

Luxembourg for Business (LfB) was founded in April 2008 as an initiative
by the Ministry of the Economy and ForeignTrade, the Ministry of Small and
Medium-Sized Businesses andTourism, the Chamber of Commerce, the Office
du Ducroire, the National Credit an Investment Corporation (SNCI), the
Chamber of Crafts and Luxembourg’s Business Federation (FEDIL).
Relying on the strengths of both public and private partners, Luxembourg for
Business operates as a trade promotion agency and liaises with Luxembourg’s
Trade & Investment Offices, its Embassies, Consulate Generals, Honorary
Consulates, and other international promotion networks such as for example
bilateral Chamber of Commerce to foster Luxembourg’s outbound activities.
With a Secretary General and a part time assistant, Luxembourg for Business
functions as a so-called “network agency” establishing a platform for its
members to review, coordinate and improve their efforts.
For more information, go to

www.luxembourgforbusiness.lu

The China Federation of Industrial Economics (CFIE) is China’s national
industrial federation. CFIE’s membership includes 150 national industrial and
commercial associations and nearly 400 major state-owned companies and
joint ventures, covering all major industries in China.

www.cfie.org.cn



Co-organizers of the Global
China Business Meeting

Asia-Pacific CEO Association (APCEO) is an international economic
cooperation organization. APCEO is dedicated to promoting international
economic communication and cooperation. Led by renowned business
leaders, APCEO’s members include the CEOs of Fortune 500 enterprises.

www.apceo.us

Caixin is a Beijing-based media group dedicated to providing high-quality and
authoritative financial and business news and information through periodicals,
online, conferences, books, and online video programs. Caixin currently
heads two titles, CenturyWeekly and China Reform.

www.caing.com

The CEO Clubs UAE is a nonprofit organization which creates a nurturing
environment for CEOs dedicated to improving the quality and profitability
of their enterprises through shared experience and personal growth.The
CEO Clubs UAE is the UAE-chapter of the CEO CLUB - a 30-year-old
business club from the US.

www.ceoclubsuae.com

The China CEO Roundtable is a by-invitation network of China’s senior
officials, CEOs and senior executives of Fortune 500 and China’s large
companies, for the sharing of executive insights on China’s strategic economy,
business and social development issues.The Roundtable provides close door,
face to face dialogue.

www.ceoroundtable.chinadaily.com.cn
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Future China Society (FCS) is a nation-wide non-profit educational
organization, founded by several well-known enterprises and individuals
who have a strong sense of social responsibility and foresight, intended to
develop a new type of charity mindset in China.

www.futurechina.com.cn

The Young Presidents’ Organization (YPO) is an international chapter driven
non-profit organization made up of company presidents from around the
world. Connecting to the right people, information and ideas has always been
important. In today’s complex, competitive and interconnected world, it is
absolutely essential.The network that matters most isYPO.

www.ypo.org

The World Eminence Chinese Business Association is a global organization
for Chinese entrepreneurs with a special focus on the top 500 Chinese private
enterprises.The association aims at promoting cooperation between
outstanding Chinese entrepreneurs for a common prosperity.

www.wecba.org
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Programme

November 21, 2010
from 14.00 Registration (Hotel Sofitel)

Optional Programme:

14.30-18.00 Pre-ConferenceWorkshop on China Business (Hotel Sofitel Romeo Room)
Beijing-based Cheung Kong Graduate School of Business will host a pre-conference workshop that will
feature interactive discussions with CEOs from some of China’s fastest rising companies and leading
academics who will provide participants with firsthand insight into the strategies and successes of
Chinese companies.

from 18.00 Shuttle service between the Hotel Sofitel (4, Rue du Fort Niedergrunewald)
and the Castel of Septfontaine

from 18.00 Registration (Castel of Septfontaine)

18.30-19.30 Reception (Castel of Septfontaine)

Welcome
Horasis and the co-hosts welcome participants to celebrate the 6th Global China Business Meeting
• HRH Crown Prince Guillaume of Luxembourg, Luxembourg
• Liu Haiyan, SeniorVice-Chairman, China Federation of Industrial Economics, China

Chaired by
• Frank-Jürgen Richter, President, Horasis, Switzerland

Virtual Ribbon Cutting Ceremony, with the co-hosts and co-organizers
• HRH Crown Prince Guillaume of Luxembourg, Luxembourg
• Liu Haiyan, SeniorVice-Chairman, China Federation of Industrial Economics, China
• HanWei,Vice-Chairman,World Eminence Chinesebusiness Association, China
• Tariq Ahmed Nizami, Founder and Chief Executive Officer, CEO Clubs UAE, UAE
• AlexWan, President, China CEO Roundtable, China
• GaoYong, Member of the Board, Future China Society, China
• Zheng Xiongwei, Executive Chairman, Asia Pacific CEO Association, China
• Andreas Schweitzer, Network Forum Chair,Young Presidents’ Organization (YPO)

Chaired by
• Frank-Jürgen Richter, President, Horasis, Switzerland

19.30-21.30 Welcome Dinner: China’s Global Momentum (Castel of Septfontaine)
Shanghai successfully hosted the 2010World Expo. How does the Expo fuel new business opportunities
for China and the world? How can China contribute to stabilize the world economy?
• Jeannot Krecké, Minister of the Economy and ForeignTrade, Luxembourg
• Xu Kuangdi,Vice Chairman, 10th National Committee of the Chinese People’s Political

Consultative Conference, Chairman, China Federation of Industrial Economics
• Jose Luis Guterres, Deputy Prime Minister,Timor-Leste

Chaired by
• Frank-Jürgen Richter, President, Horasis, Switzerland

from 21.30 Shuttle service back to the Hotel Sofitel
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November 22, 2010
from 07.00 Guided walk between the Hotel Sofitel and the Congress Center

Kirchberg 4, Place de l’Europe

from 07.30 Registration (Congress Center)

07.30-08.45 Breakfast Sessions (Congress Center)

The Quest for Sustainability (Room A)
The Chinese government is pursuing a sustainability centred development plan promoting a balanced
and green GDP. How can China’s corporate sector embrace socially responsible and environmentally
friendly globalization strategies?
• Marcelo de Andrade, Chairman, Pro Natura, Brazil
• Dorian Bishop, Chief Executive Officer, BV Capital Group, Andorra
• Edgar Bullecer, Chief Operating Officer, Paglas Group of Companies, Philippines
• Ron Kok, Founder and Chairman, ODME and OTB Group, Netherlands
• Albrecht Graf Matuschka, President, Matuschka Group, Germany
• Charles Moore, Executive Director, Committee Encouraging Corporate Philanthropy, USA
• KarenTang, Executive Director,The Better Hong Kong Foundation, Hong Kong SAR
• Zhang Xingsheng, Managing Director, North Asia,The Nature Conservancy, China

Chaired by
• Iván Máñez, Publisher, Global Asia Magazine, Spain

Reviving Economic Growth (Room B)
The economic crisis has re-levelled the playing field among nations from developing and developed
economies. China’s rise to global eminence will be a measure of how emerging markets can cope with
the crisis. How will China achieve its growth objectives?
• Peter Ehrlich, Correspondent, FinancialTimes Deutschland, Germany
• Stan Fung, Managing Director, FarSightVentures, China
• Albert Michael Geiger, Managing Partner, 2962 Group, Germany
• Kuang Min, Managing Director, Asia Select Investment Fund, Canada
• Liu Hongchuan, Senior Partner, Broad & Bright, China
• Volker Potthoff, Member of the Supervisory Board,VtionTechnology, China
• IvanTselichtchev, Professor, Niigata University of Management, Japan

Chaired by
• AlexWan, President, China CEO Roundtable; Senior Advisor, China Daily Asia, China
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Managing Investments in China (Room C)
The global financial crisis showed us that economic risks can manifest themselves at any time.What
lessons can investors – domestic and foreign – draw from the crisis – in terms of risk assessment and risk
management in China?
• Chen Shuo, Managing Director, Beijing Huaimixiangda Automotive Sales, China
• Chen Xinghong,Vice General Manager, Xinmeiyuan Real Estate Development Co., China
• Ben Cotton, Partner, Earth Capital Partners, United Kingdom
• David Huang, Commissioner, Beijing Municipal Commission of Development and Reform, China
• Andrew Lo, Past President,The Oxford & Cambridge Society of Hong Kong, Hong Kong SAR
• Iurii Seniuk, Chief Executive Officer, Industrial Park International, Ukraine
• Johan Staël von Holstein, Chief Executive Officer, Mycube, Singapore
• Tao Jingzhou, Partner, Jones Day, China
• Kobus van derWath, Group Managing Director,The Beijing Axis, China

Chaired by
• KateWestgarth,Visiting Scholar, CASS, China

China’sTechnology Pioneers (Room D)
China’s technology firms are emerging as global players in their own right.What areas are they
pioneering in and how do they compete in world markets?
• Alastair Campbell, Chairman, Conservation Finance International, China
• James Fierro, Chairman, Recipco Holdings, Canada
• Myles Lu, Chief Executive Officer, Roxbeam, China
• Joachim Reidiess, President, Dr.Wirth Group, Germany
• Riccardo Monti, Managing Partner,Value Partners, Italy
• Pan Xiaoyan, General Manager, Miaoshang Group, China
• Ulrich Urban, Chairman, Catsby Fin, Switzerland
• StanleyWei, Chief Executive Officer, NDD Group, China

Chaired by
• Matthias Kamp, Editor China,WirtschaftsWoche, Germany

09.00-10.00 Opening Plenary: China andWorld Economic Outlook
The global economic outlook for 2011 remains uncertain despite China’s continued economic success.
What kind of recovery can we expect in 2011 in a global economic landscape that has been
fundamentally changed by the crisis?What is China’s impact on global growth?
• Boris F.J. Collardi, Chief Executive Officer, Julius Baer Group, Switzerland
• Kolapo Lawson, Group Chairman, EcobankTransnational,Togo
• Li Ruogu, Chairman, China Eximbank, China
• Juan María Nin, President and Chief Executive Officer, La Caixa, Spain
• Zhang Jianwei, President, Sinotrans, China
• Zhu Jimin, Chairman, Shougang Group, China

Address by
• Xu Kuangdi,Vice Chairman, 10th National Committee of the Chinese People’s Political

Consultative Conference, Chairman, China Federation of Industrial Economics

Chaired by
• Frank-Jürgen Richter, President, Horasis, Switzerland

10.00-10.30 Contact Break



10.30-12.00 Boardroom Dialogue Sessions (Congress Center)

The NextWave of Mergers & Acquisitions (Room A)
Chinese Multinationals are bound to adapt to an unfamiliar operating environment when targeting
acquisitions overseas.What are the cultural and legal challenges they are facing?
• Martin S. A. Beck, Managing Director, Shandong Heavy Industry Group, China
• Chen Ping, Chairman, China Investment Partners Group, China
• Nicholas Forwood, Judge, General Court of the European Union, Luxembourg
• Colin Hill, Executive Chairman, Hill & Associates, Hong Kong SAR
• Jon Koplovitz, Managing Partner, Blackstone Advisory Partners, United Kingdom
• Andre Loesekrug-Pietri, Founder and Chief Executive Officer, A CAPITAL, China
• Phidias Pilides, Chairman, Cyprus Investment Promotion Agency-CIPA, Cyprus
• John M. Probandt,Vice Chairman, CITIC Rising Star, China
• Hellen Song, General Manager, La China Capital, China
• AlbertTeo, Founder, Haymarket Chamber of Commerce, Australia
• Edward Zeng, Founding Partner, China Bridge Capital, China

Chaired by
• Thomas Gilles, Partner, Baker & McKenzie, Germany

Managing Globalization (Room B)
Chinese firms have been using distinct models of globalizing their organizations in these turbulent times.
What are the best practices when comparing Chinese firms with their counterparts from other emerging
markets?
• Frank Adu, Managing Director, CAL Bank Ghana, Ghana
• Barry Kellman, President, International Security & Biopolicy Institute, USA
• Mikael Makinen, Chief Executive Officer, Cargotec Corporation, Finland
• Dinesh C. Paliwal, Chairman and Chief Executive Officer, Harman International, USA
• Yin Min, Chairman, Zhengda Shanghai International Group, China
• Zhang Xiaodong, Chairman,Winhopes Investment, China
• Zheng Xiongwei, Executive Chairman, Asia Pacific CEO Association, China
• Lulu Zhou, President, Friendship Across Frontier, China
• Zhou Xin, Chairman, E-HOUSE China Holdings, China

Chaired by
• Wu Qi, Senior Partner andVice President, Roland Berger Strategy Consultants, China

New Frontiers for Overseas Investments (Room C)
Chinese firms increasingly invest overseas, by means of regional headquarters, acquisitions and sovereign
fund investments. How can Chinese corporate leaders take advantage of industry consolidation on a
global level?
• Anthony Chan, Chairman, International Chamber of Commerce - Hong Kong, Hong Kong SAR
• Pierre Ferring, Luxembourg Consul General in Shanghai, Luxembourg
• Darren Fogelman, Founder & Managing Director, FTC Global Limited, China
• Luis Gómez Cobo, Chairman and Founding Partner, SinoLatin Capital, China
• Liang Xinjun,Vice Chairman and Chief Executive Officer, Fosun Group, China
• Annette Nijs, Dutch Minister (ret.) of Education; Executive Director, Global Initiative, CEIBS, China
• XiangWenbo, President, Sany Heavy Industry Co., China
• Tim Zhang, Managing Director, J.P. Morgan Securities, Hong Kong SAR
• Zhou Heping, Chairman, Ruisitong Real Estate Co., China

Chaired by
• Didier Mouget, Managing Partner, PwC, Luxembourg
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Orchestrating Effective Human Resources (Room D)
Chinese firms entering global markets endeavor to internationalize their human resources.What are the
key stumbling blocks that must be overcome to succeed globally and what are the practices that make a
difference?
• Noel Akpata, President,Take the Lead Economic Development, Nigeria
• Ding Lieming, Chairman, Zhejiang Beta Pharma Co., China
• LiWei, Member of the Executive Committee, Chinese Entrepreneur Global, United Kingdom
• Raymond Lo Cheuk Kwong, Chief Executive Officer, GMT Shipping Group, Hong Kong SAR
• Andreas E. Mach, Chief Executive Officer, International Family Entrepreneur Network, Germany
• Karohy Shi, Chairman, Newcom Group, China
• JacquesTourel, Chief Executive Officer,WorldTrade CenterWarsaw, Poland
• WuYuxia, Chairman,Yihezhiben, Human Resource Co., China
• Robert Zou, Chief Executive Officer, Arrail Group, China

Chaired by
• John B. Kidd, Lecturer, Aston Business School, United Kingdom

China and Africa (Room E)
China’s trade with Africa has risen sharply in recent years.What are the prospects for Sino-African
relations and what is the impact on business?
• Cao Songlin, Chairman,Yaxin Petroleum & Chemical Construction Co., China
• Daniel Duku, Chief Executive Officer,Venture CapitalTrust Fund, Ghana
• Philip Idro, Executive Director, Upland Rice Millers Company, Uganda
• Paul Judge, Member of the Board of Directors, Standard Bank Group, South Africa
• Kola Karim, Chief Executive Officer, Shoreline Energy International, Nigeria
• Li Ruogu, Chairman, China Eximbank, China
• Firmino G. Mucavele, CEO Regional Integration, NEPAD, Mozambique
• Patrick O’Basuyi, Chairman, Obax Group, USA
• Raquel Lucia Perez Brito, General Director, Sofitesa (Development and Investment

Society of Tenerife), Spain
• Guy Spier, Chief Executive Officer, Aquamarine Capital, Switzerland

Chaired by
• Geoff Cutmore, Anchor, CNBC, China

12.00-12.30 Plenary Session:The EU-China Agenda
China’s relation with the European Union is burgeoning. How can China and the European Union work
together to address global and regional issues?What are the strategic implications for trade and
investment flows?
• Jean-Claude Juncker, Prime Minister of Luxembourg; President, Eurogroup
• Zeng Xianqi, Ambassador of China to Luxembourg, China

Chaired by
• Frank-Jürgen Richter, President, Horasis, Switzerland

12.30-12.45 Plenary Session: Chinese Business Leaders of theYear
For the fifth time as part of the Global China Business Meeting, we will celebrate outstanding
entrepreneurs who have been building and leading successful Chinese global firms.

Chaired by
• Didier Mouget, Managing Partner, PwC, Luxembourg



12.45-14.00 Networking Lunch
An opportunity to share ideas and insights in an informal setting.

14.00-15.00 Plenary Session: Envisioning the Post CrisisWorld Economy
As the need for a new global order rises and the reach of the Chinese economy expands , new economic
alliances amongst China and the world will evolve.What is China’s role in this post crisis economic order?
• Jeffrey Chen, Chief Executive Officer, Neopac Lighting Group, China,Taiwan
• Carla Cico, Chairman, Rivoli S.P.A., Italy
• Liang Xinjun,Vice Chairman and Chief Executive Officer, Fosun Group, China
• Nan Cunhui, Chairman, Chint Group, China
• Patrick O’Basuyi, Chairman, Obax Group, USA
• JohnTan, Chief Executive Officer, Asia Capital Reinsurance Group, Singapore
• Zhou Xin, Chairman, E-HOUSE China Holdings, China

Chaired by
• Frank-Jürgen Richter, President, Horasis, Switzerland

15.00-16.30 Boardroom Dialogue Sessions (Congress Center)

Globalization and Urbanization (Room A)
Cities in China and abroad are on the front line of global challenges such as migration, climate change
and energy efficiency.What will it take to shape the sustainable cities of tomorrow?
• Jennifer Angenend, Director,WaterFilled Barrier Systems, USA
• Silvano Coletti, Chairman, Chelonia Group, Switzerland
• Lou Marinoff, Professor of Philosophy,The City College of NewYork, USA
• Meng Xianzhong, Secretary General, China Association for Exhibition Centers, China
• Mark Minevich, President, Going GlobalVentures, USA
• Laurent Mosar, President, Chamber of Deputies, Luxembourg
• Ko Kheng Hwa, Chief Executive Officer, Singbridge International Singapore, Singapore
• Tan Sein-Way, Chief Executive Officer, GreenWorld City, Australia
• KaiVettel, Managing Director, Klima Becker Anlagenbau, Germany
• ZhangYue, Chairman, Broad Air Conditioning, China

Chaired by
• Hu Shuli, Editor-in-Chief, Caixin Media, China

Opportunities and Innovation: Overcoming the Crisis (Room B)
A Chinese proverb says that every crisis also brings along opportunities.What kind of innovations should
companies pursue to come out of the crisis faster and in stronger shape? In which sectors do we see the
most innovation?
• Francois Barrault, Chairman and Founder, FDB Partners, France
• Timothy Beardson, Chairman, Albert Place Holdings, Hong Kong SAR
• Boris Levin, Founder and Managing Partner, Stargate Capital, Germany
• Jean-Christophe von Pfetten-Iseux, President, Royal Institute of East-West Strategic Studies,

United Kingdom
• Hong Nguyen, Managing Director, GC Millenium Group, Hong Kong SAR
• Mao Zhenhua, Chairman, China Chengxin International Credit Rating Co., China
• Yat Siu, Chief Executive Officer, Outblaze, Hong Kong SAR
• FrancoisTesch, Chief Executive Officer, Luxempart, Luxembourg
• Yao Zhijun, Chairman,Yaosheng Steelwork, China
• Zhang Jianwei, President, Sinotrans, China

Chaired by
• Sylvie Ouziel, Chief Operating Officer, Accenture, France
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Low-carbon Energy: China’s Next Aspiration (Room C)
To sustain the current economic growth over the next years, China’s energy supply will have to
substantially increase. New technologies can contribute to close the power gap in a green and
sustainable way.What partnerships are needed to stimulate a new wave of low-carbon growth?
• Jeffrey Chen, Chief Executive Officer, Neopac Lighting Group, China,Taiwan
• Danny Constantinis, Chief Executive Officer, EM&I, United Kingdom
• Robert Dennewald, Chairman, Fedil, Luxembourg
• Jiao Xuding, Chairman, SCP Oilfield Services Co, China
• Michael A. Johnson, Chief Executive Officer, Asia Star Capital, Australia
• LiYi, Chairman,Trony Solar Holding Co., Hong Kong SAR
• Wajdi Maalouf, Head of Investments, Consolidated Contractors Company, Greece
• Per Olofsson, Group Chief Executive Officer, ClimateWell, Sweden
• Jan-OlafWillums, Chairman, Inspireinvest, Norway
• Mark L.Woodall, Chief Executive Officer, Climate Change Capital, United Kingdom
• ThomasWu, President, MSM, Germany

Chaired by
• Andreas Schweitzer, Managing Director, Investissements Mistral, Switzerland

Chinese Private Investors: Needs and Strategies (Room D)
The investment psyche of Chinese private investors is coming to terms with a non-linear future of
pursuing opportunities.What is the risk appetite of Chinese private investors?Where and how do these
investors acquire advice?
• Anson Chan, Chairman and CEO, Bonds Group of Companies, Hong Kong SAR
• Carla Cico, Chairman, Rivoli S.P.A., Italy
• Rupert Hoogewerf, Publisher, Hurun Report, China
• Simon Liang, Chairman, Evergreen Industries Holding Group, China
• Lu Hongwei, General Manager, Baiyi Group, China
• Nan Cunhui, Chairman, Chint Group, China
• CharlesTang, Chairman, Brazil-China Chamber of Commerce, Brazil
• Wu Jianmiao, Chairman, Miaoshang Group, China
• Wu Shenjun, Managing Director and Founder, GSRVentures, China
• WuWenlei, Chairman,WenzhouVenture Creation Development, China

Chaired by
• Boris F.J. Collardi, Chief Executive Officer, Julius Baer Group, Switzerland

Boosting Domestic Consumption (Room E)
As the emerging middle class in China seeks to consume more products and services, what will be the
future brands of Chinese origin?What will it take to establish sustainable brands?
• Rajiv Biswas, Senior Director and Asia-Pacific Chief Economist, IHS Global Insight, Singapore
• Claire Chung, Chief Executive Officer and Founder,Touch2give.com, Portugal
• Harald Einsmann, Member of the Board of Directors,Tesco, United Kingdom
• HanWei,Vice-Chairman,World Eminence Chinesebusiness Association, China
• Han Xiaoli, President, Erdos Mengshanglijun Management Co., China
• Roman Kainz, Chairman, Euro-China Group, Switzerland
• Sixt Messerschmitt, Managing Partner, Franck Invest, Switzerland
• Kieran Ring, Chief Executive Officere, Global Institute of Logistics, USA
• RichardTaffet, Member of the Global Advisory Boad, Arshiya International, India
• SteveTappin, Chief Executive Officer, Xinfu, United Kingdom
• JolantaTourel,Vice Chairman, Blue City Group, Poland

Chaired by
• ShaoWenguang, President Europe, PhoenixTV, United Kingdom



16.30-17.00 Contact Break

17.00-18.30 Boardroom Dialogue Sessions (Congress Center)
Designing China’s Entrepreneurial Ecosystem (Room A)
China’s entrepreneurs created a range of new businesses in recent years.What are the risks when
advancing from a start-up to a global business?What can Chinese entrepreneurs learn from their global
counterparts?
• Jing Ding, Member of the Board, Sino Private Aviation, Hong Kong SAR
• Stacy Kenworthy, President, Asymsys, USA
• Wolfgang Lehmacher, Chief Executive Officer (ret.), GeoPost Intercontinental, France
• Richard Jian Li, Executive Director, Golden Concord Holdings, Hong Kong SAR
• Oliver Nyumbu, Chief Executive, Caret, United Kingdom
• Cindy Shen,Vice President, BNP Paribas CIB FIP, France
• WayneW.Wang, Chairman, CDP Group, China
• Zhou Li, Assistant Dean, Cheung Kong GSB, China
• Lili Zhao, Managing Editor, China Ethos, United Kingdom

Chaired by
• S Roy, Founder and Chairman, Asean Affairs,Thailand

Strategies for Success in China (Room B)
Given the mixed success of Multinational’s operations in China, the question arises as to what challenges
are facing global investors and what strategies will boost success in China.
• Michael Barbalas, President China, Goodrich, China
• Fernando Freire, Member of the Board, Aman Bank, Lybia
• Mottie Kessler, Chairman, Banner Chemicals, United Kingdom
• Charles Ng, Associate Director General, Invest HK, Hong Kong SAR
• Thomas Homberg, CorporateVice President, EADS, Germany
• Huang Guocang, Chief Executive Officer, Primus Pacific Partners, Hong Kong SAR
• Tariq Ahmed Nizami, Founder and Chief Executive Officer, CEO Clubs UAE, UAE
• Glenn Proellochs, Owner and Chief Executive Officer,Travelpaper.com, Switzerland
• Alyce Su, Managing Partner, China Queen Capital, USA

Chaired by
• Cyrill Eltschinger, Former Chairman, SwissCham, China

The Future of Financial Services in China (Room C)
International financial institutions are stepping up their efforts to invest in China.What is the future role
of private and public capital in China’s financial market?
• Chen Hui, Chairman, Xiangyun Investment Co., China
• Lord Davidson, Member, House of Lords, United Kingdom
• Jacques Kemp, Non-Executive Director, KB Financial Group, Korea
• Kolapo Lawson, Group Chairman, EcobankTransnational,Togo
• Li Dongrong, Assistant Governor, People’s Bank of China, China
• LinYongqing, Chief Executive Officer and Founder, ChinaValue, China
• Michel Maquil, Chief Executive Officer, Luxembourg Stock Exchange, Luxembourg
• JohnTan, Chief Executive Officer, Asia Capital Reinsurance Group, Singapore

Chaired by
• Marc Saluzzi, Partner, PwC, Luxembourg
• DavidWu, Senior Partner, PwC, China
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Education:The Currency of the Future (Room D)
Education systems in China and worldwide are currently made ready for the next wave of economic
growth. In what areas can government, academia and the private sector collaborate to deliver the next
generation of business leaders?
• Claude Beglé, Special Adviser, Government of the State of Geneva, Switzerland
• Dong Ping, Chairman, Bohong Real Estate Group, China
• Harvey Chen, Chief Executive Officer, First Light, China
• Richard Hung, President, Confucius Ni Shan Education, China
• Lu Xingyu, Secretary-General, Future Leader’s Club, China
• Ninel Seniuk, Chairman, Business Partnership Association ‘Kiev-Beijing’, Ukraine
• GaoYong, President, Career International H.R, China
• Jerry Zhang, Chief Executive Officer, Neocomm Broadband, China

Chaired by
• ZhangWeijiong,Vice President and Co-Dean, CEIBS, China

18.30-19.30 Closing Plenary: Leading Change in a GlobalizedWorld
Many Chinese firms aspire to develop into true global champions.
What are the key building blocks for Chinese firms to move from domestic to global?What are the
intrinsic business models leading to success?
• Dinesh C. Paliwal, Chairman and Chief Executive Officer, Harman International, USA
• Salman Al Jishi, Chairman, Salman Group, Saudi Arabia
• Yat Siu, Chief Executive Officer, Outblaze, Hong Kong SAR
• XiangWenbo, President, Sany Heavy Industry Co., China
• ZhangYue, Chairman, Broad Air Conditioning, China

Chaired by
• Frank-Jürgen Richter, President, Horasis, Switzerland

19.30-20.00 Guided walk between the Congress Center and the Hotel Sofitel

20.00-21.30 Gala Dinner: Connecting China and theWorld (Hotel Sofitel)
The economic and political relationship between China and the world has extensive synergies and large
potential. How are political leaders connecting China and the world?What are their visions of the
future?
• Jean-Christophe Iseux von Pfetten, President,The Royal Institute of East-West Strategic Studies,

United Kingdom; Special Invited Delegate, CPPCC, China
• Liu Haiyan, SeniorVice-Chairman, China Federation of Industrial Economics, China

Chaired by
• ZhangWeijiong,Vice President and Co-Dean, CEIBS, China
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November 23, 2010

10.00-12.00 Luxembourg CityTour

Meeting at the lobby of the Hotel at 10.00



Frank Adu Managing Director CAL Bank Ghana Ghana

Syed Rehan Ahmed Vice Chairman Kamber Entertainment Group South Africa

Noel Akpata President Take the Lead Nigeria
Economic Development

Salman Al Jishi Chairman Salman Group Saudi Arabia

Marcelo de Andrade Chairman Pro Natura Brazil

Kimball J. Andrews Executive Chairman Asia Star Capital Australia

Jennifer Angenend Director WaterFilled Barrier Systems USA

Christian Atzler Partner Baker & McKenzie Germany

Yves Backes Diplomatic Advisor Prime Minister’s Office Luxembourg

Michael Barbalas President, China Goodrich China

Francois Barrault Chairman and Founder FDB Partners France

Timothy Beardson Chairman Albert Place Holdings Hong Kong SAR

Martin S. A. Beck Managing Director Shandong Heavy Industry Group China

Claude Beglé Special Adviser Government of the State of Geneva Switzerland

Tomas Berenguer President Tomsheng China

Loic Bertoli Director Ministry of Economy Luxembourg
and ForeignTrade

George Betz Chairman Fortune International United Kingdom
Real Estate Investments

Dorian Bishop Chief Executive Officer BV Capital Group Andorra

Rajiv Biswas Senior Director and IHS Global Insight Singapore
Asia-Pacific Chief Economist

Jörg Detlef von Boddien Managing Partner Atreus Germany

Charles-Edouard Bouée Member of the Board Roland Berger Strategy Consultants China

M. Romain Brante Vice President BNP Paribas CIB CC France

John G. Breen First Secretary Embassy of the USA Luxembourg

Edgar Bullecer Chief Operating Officer Paglas Group of Companies Philippines

Ed HorlickV. Bullecer Chief Executive Officer Gying Resources Philippines

Régis Burger Director Julius Baer Group Switzerland

Giuseppe Di Capua Vice President Friendship Across Frontier China

Kelly Carwell Managing Director Rutledge Capital USA

Cao Songlin Chairman Yaxin Petroleum & China
Chemical Construction Co.

Anson Chan Chairman Bonds Group of Companies Hong Kong SAR

Anthony Chan Chairman International Chamber Hong Kong SAR
of Commerce - Hong Kong, China

Name Position Organization Country

Participants:
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Alastair Campbell Chairman Conservation Finance International China

Harvey Chen Chief Executive Officer First Light China

Chen Hui Chairman Xiangyun Investment Co. China

Jeffrey Chen Chief Executive Officer Neopac Lighting Group China,Taiwan

Chen Jianke Vice President Chint Group China

Chen Ping Chairman China Investment Partners Group China

Chen Shuo Managing Director Beijing Huaimixiangda China
Automotive Sales

Chen Xiao Attache Chinese Embassy to Belgium China

Chen Xinghong Vice General Manager Xinmeiyuan China
Real Estate Development Co.

ChenYihong Chairman China Dongxiang (Group) Co China

ChenYueming ExecutiveVice President State Grid Corporation of China China

Andrew Cheng Director Julius Baer Group Switzerland

Evert Chevalier Advisor to the Board Chevalier International Belgium

Choi Chingying Head of Asia Luxembourg

Themis Christodoulou Advisor J&P Group Cyprus

Alexander Constantinis Chief Operating Officer EM&I United Kingdom

Danny Constantinis Chief Executive Officer EM&I United Kingdom

Claire Chung Chief Executive Officer Touch2give.com Portugal
and Founder

Carla Cico Chairman Rivoli S.P.A., Italy

Silvano Coletti Chairman Chelonia Group Switzerland

Boris F. J. Collardi Chief Executive Officer Julius Baer Group Switzerland

Andrea Coore Director 2009 G8 Summit Nigeria

Alvaro Costa Chief Executive Officer Alkol Inc. Brazil

Ben Cotton Partner Earth Capital Partners United Kingdom

Geoff Cutmore Anchor CNBC China

Carsten Dau Partner Baker & McKenzie Germany

Lord Davidson Member House of Lords United Kingdom

Luc Decker Deputy Director Ministry of Commerce Luxembourg

Liudmila Denisiuk Advisor of Kiev-City Mayor Ukraine

Charles Denotte Chief Operating Officer Citibank Luxembourg Luxembourg

Marc Deschenaux Managing Partner Deschenaux & Partners Switzerland

Muriel Devillers Managing Director LUMU Invest Luxembourg

Robert Dennewald Chairman Fedil Luxembourg

Maite Diez Partner Baker & McKenzie Spain

Ding Jianxin Vice President Bosideng International China
Holding Limited

Ding Lieming Chairman Zhejiang Beta Pharma Co., Ltd. China

Marcello Distaso Partner Baker & McKenzie Netherlands



Dong Hongyan Chief Executive Officer Miracle Combine China

Dong Ping Chairman Bohong Real Estate Group China

Sami Douénias Partner PwC Luxembourg

Joachim Drude Partner Baker & McKenzie Germany

Daniel Duku Chief Executive Officer Venture CapitalTrust Fund Ghana

Peter Ehrlich Correspondent FinancialTimes Deutschland Germany

Harald Einsmann Member of the Tesco United Kingdom
Board of Directors

Cyrill Eltschinger Former Chairman SwissCham China China

TzeYen Erh Director Julius Baer Group Hong Kong SAR

Dominique Escande Advisor to the Chairman Dassault France

Francois Farjallah Chief Executive Officer Société Générale Bank &Trust France

Nicholas Forwood Judge General Court Luxembourg
of the European Union

Fei Lanlan Director Yetop Energy Group China

Feng Heping Partner PricewaterhouseCoopers China

Pierre Ferring Luxembourg Luxembourg
Consul General in Shanghai

James Fierro Chairman Recipco Holdings Canada

Darren Fogelman Founder & Managing Director FTC Global Limited China

Fernando Freire Member of the Board Aman Bank - BES Group Lybia

Mohan Frick Director of the Board Insulution Sweden

Michael Frigo Partner PwC Luxembourg

Fu Jianwei President China Shaoxing China
YellowWine Group Corp

Stan Fung Managing Director FarSightVentures China

Alexandre Gaillard Senior Private Banker Bank of China Switzerland

George Ganetsos President PMC Greece

Gao Dekang Chairman Bosident International Holding China

GaoYong President Career International H.R China

GaoYujun Deputy General Manager China Shougang International China
Trade & Engineering Corp.

Mark Gazit President and SkyVision Global Networks Israel
Chief Executive Officer

Albert Michael Geiger Managing Partner 2962 Group Germany

Raffaele Giarda Partner Baker & McKenzie Italy

Thomas Gilles Partner Baker & McKenzie Germany

Axel Goethals Executive Director Chinese-Luxembourg Luxembourg
Chamber of Commerce
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Luis Gómez Cobo Chairman SinoLatin Capital China
and Founding Partner

Dmytro Gridzhuk Chief Executive Officer Bank Khreschatyk Ukraine

Guan Jian Director Chinese Academy of Engineering China

Jose Luis Guterres Deputy Prime Minister Timor-Leste

Claudia Gutiérrez Director Ministry of Defence Spain

Metin Guvener Chairman TheTriangle Group United Kingdom

Oliver Hamou Manager Vodaphone United Kingdom

HanWei StandingVice- Chairman World Eminence China
Chinesebusiness Association

Han Xiaoli President Erdos Mengshanglijun China
Management Co.

Patrick Hansen Director Edison Capital Partners Luxembourg

Guy Harles Partner Arendt & Medernach Luxembourg

Gregor Heinecke Chief Executive Officer Transcontinental M&A Advisory Germany

Luc Henzig Partner PwC Luxembourg

HRH Crown Prince
Guillaume of Luxembourg Luxembourg

Colin Hill Executive Chairman Hill & Associates Hong Kong SAR

Thomas Homberg CorporateVice President EADS Germany

Francis Hoogewerf Managing Partner Hoogewerf & Co Luxembourg

Rupert Hoogewerf Publisher Hurun Report China

Hu Shuli Editor-in-Chief Caixing Media China

Hu Xiaoxia Director World Eminence China
Chinesebusiness Association

Hans-Ulrich Hugu Country Manager Credit Suisse Luxembourg

Huang Gondi Correspondent Xinhua News Agency China

Huan Guocang Chief Executive Officer Primus Pacific Partners Hong Kong SAR

David Huang Commissioner Beijing Municipal Commission China
of Development and Reform

Huang Hong Chief Executive Officer Bank of China, Luxembourg China

Richard Hung President Confucius Ni Shan Education China

HuoWei Third Secretary Chinese Embassy to Belgium China

Philip Idro Executive Director Upland Rice Millers Company Uganda

Jean-Christophe
Iseux von Pfetten President The Royal Institute of United Kingdom

East-West Strategic Studies

Oleksiy Ivchenko Head of Supervisory Board Eurogasbank Ukraine

Bob Jeavons Chairman Tynwald Mills United Kingdom

Jiang Luyang Director Roland Berger Strategy Consultants China

Jiao Xuding Chairman SCP Oilfield Services Co China

JiaoWie Managing Director Weikog Germany



Jing Ding Member of the Board Sino Private Aviation Hong Kong SAR

Michael A. Johnson Chief Executive Officer Asia Star Capital Australia

Paul Judge Member of Standard Bank Group South Africa
the Board of Directors

Jean-Claude Juncker Prime Minister Grand Duchy of Luxembourg Luxembourg

Roman Kainz Chairman Euro-China Group Switzerland

Matthias Kamp Editor China WirtschaftsWoche Germany

Kola Karim Chief Executive Officer Shoreline Energy International Nigeria

Barry Kellman President International Security & USA
Biopolicy Institute

Richard Kelly President, China Ideo China

Jacques Kemp Non-Executive Director KB Financial Group Korea

Stacy Kenworthy President Asymsys USA

Mottie Kessler Chairman Banner Chemicals United Kingdom

Waqar Ali Khan Executive Producer Safeer e Pakistan USA

John B. Kidd Lecturer Aston Business School United Kingdom

Ko Kheng Hwa Chief Executive Officer Singbridge International Singapore Singapore

Ron Kok Founder and Chairman ODME and OTB Group Netherlands

Jon Koplovitz Managing Partner Blackstone Advisory Partners United Kingdom

Magnus Kpakol Special Adviser to the Government of Nigeria Nigeria
President on Poverty Eradication

Jeannot Krecké Minister of the Economy Luxembourg
and ForeignTrade

Kuang Min Managing Director Asia Select Investment Fund Canada

Marc Kurz Executive Director Goldman Sachs Germany

Kolapo Lawson Group Chairman EcobankTransnational Togo

Wolfgang Lehmacher Chief Executive Officer (ret.) GeoPost Intercontinental France

Francois Lemaire Managing Partner Biotos Belgium

Boris Levin Founder and Stargate Capital Germany
Managing Partner

Anita Li Vice President Julius Baer Group Hong Kong SAR

Li Dongrong Assistant Governor People’s Bank of China China

Li Peng Vice President Ginwa Enterprise Group Inc China

Richard Jian Li Executive Director Golden Concord Holdings Hong Kong SAR

Li Ruogu Chairman China Eximbank China

LiWei Member of the Chinese Entrepreneur Global United Kingdom
Executive Committee

LiYi Chairman Trony Solar Holding Co. Hong Kong SAR

Simon Liang Chairman Evergreen Industries Holding Group China

Liang Xinjun Vice Chairman and CEO Fosun Group China
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Daniel Liebermann Deputy Director Ministry of Commerce Luxembourg

LinYongqing Chief Executive Officer ChinaValue China
and Founder

Liu Haiyan SeniorVice-Chairman China Federation of China
Industrial Economics

Liu Hongchuan Senior Partner Broad & Bright China

Liu Qizhong Vice President Shanghai Zhenhua Heavy Industry Co. China

Liu Shuang Director CTS China

Watson Liu Partner Roland Berger Strategy Consultants China

Andrew Lo Past President The Oxford & Cambridge Hong Kong SAR
Society of Hong Kong

Raymond Lo
Cheuk Kwong Chief Executive Officer GMT Shipping Group Hong Kong SAR

Andre Loesekrug-Pietri Founder and A Capital China
Chief Executive Officer

Lu Hongwei General Manager Baiyi Group China

Lu Junqing Chairman World Eminence China
Chinese Business Association

Myles Lu Chief Executive Officer Roxbeam China

Lu Xingyu Secretary-General Future Leader’s Club China

Raquel Lucia Perez Brito Director General Sofitesa Spain

Ma Ling Director Caixing Media China

Wajdi Maalouf Head of Investments Consolidated Contractors Company Greece

Andreas E. Mach Chief Executive Officer International Family Germany
Entrepreneur Network

Mikael Makinen Chief Executive Officer Cargotec Corporation Finland

Iván Máñez Publisher Global Asia Spain

Dimosthenis Manginas President Manginas Partners Greece

Michel Maquil Chief Executive Officer Luxembourg Stock Exchange Luxembourg

Lou Marinoff Professor of Philosophy The City College of NewYork USA

Michael Mauser President, Automotive Harman International USA

Mao Zhenhua Chairman China Chengxin China
International Credit Rating Co.

Albrecht Graf Matuschka President Matuschka Group Germany

Mei Jianping Professor Cheung Kong China
Graduate School of Business

Meng Xianzhong Secretary General China Association for China
Exhibition Centers

Andrey Meshcheriakov Commercial Director MRS Group Russia

Denis Meshcheriakov Commercial Director MRS Group Russia

Viktor Meshcheriakov Chairman MRS Group Russia

Sixt Messerschmitt Managing Partner Franck Invest Switzerland



Mark Minevich President Going GlobalVentures USA

Yannick Mireur President Nexus Forum France

Riccardo Monti Managing Partner Value Partners Italy

Charles Moore Executive Director Committee Encouraging USA
Corporate Philanthropy

Laurent Mosar President Chamber of Deputies Luxembourg

Didier Mouget Managing Partner PwC Luxembourg

Firmino G. Mucavele CEO, Regional Integration NEPAD Mozambique

António Murta Managing Director Pathena Portugal

Nan Cunhui Chairman Chint Group China

Tariq Ahmed Nizami Founder and CEO Clubs UAE UAE
Chief Executive Officer

Charles Ng Associate Director General Invest HK Hong Kong SAR

Andy Ngan Managing Director GMT Shipping Line Hong Kong SAR

Hong Nguyen Managing Director GC Millenium Group Hong Kong SAR

Juan María Nin Chief Executive Officer La Caixa Spain

Annette Nijs Executive Director CEIBS China
Global Initiative

Johan Nylén Partner Baker & McKenzie Sweden

Oliver Nyumbu Chief Executive Caret United Kingdom

Patrick Obasuyi Chairman Obax Group USA

Alexander Oehmichen Partner Oehmichen & Partner Germany

Emeka Okoye Chairman GTI Group Nigeria

Per Olofsson Group Chief Executive Officer ClimateWell Sweden

Frank Oster Managing Director GSCM-Solutions Germany

Jens Peter Otto Leader China Business Group PwC Germany

Ou Hui Vice Chairman The Link Capital China
Investment Consultation Co.

Sylvie Ouziel Chief Operating Officer Accenture France

John Owusu Director Venture CapitalTrust Fund Ghana

Dinesh C. Paliwal Chairman and Harman International USA
Chief Executive Officer

Pan Dongli Director Zhong Nong Ke Chuang Capital China

Pan Xiaoyan General Manager Miaoshang Group China

Efthyvoulos Paraskevaides Chief Executive Officer EP Global Energy Cyprus

Oleg Pavlichenko Deputy Chairman Eurogasbank Russia

Phidias Pilides Chairman Cyprus Investment Cyprus
Promotion Agency- CIPA

Volker Potthoff Member of the VtionTechnology China
Supervisory Board
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John M. Probandt Vice Chairman CITIC Rising Star China

Laurent Probst Partner PwC Luxembourg

Glenn Proellochs Owner and Travelpaper.com Switzerland
Chief Executive Officer

Qi XunYan Director Asia-Pacific Fortune (Beijing) China
Intellectual Property Agent Ltd.

Christoph Rabe Columnist Handelsblatt Germany

Tim Radjy Chief Executive Officer Alphamundi Group Switzerland

Abdul Aziz Rajab Chief Executive Officer Rajab Group UAE

Joachim Reidiess President Dr.Wirth Group Germany

Frank-Jürgen Richter President Horasis Switzerland

Kieran Ring Chief Executive Officere Global Institute of Logistics USA

Rong Jianying Deputy Secretary General China Federation of China
Industrial Economics

Joan Rosás Director La Caixa Spain

S Roy Founder and Chairman Asean Affairs Thailand

Daniel Sahr Attache Chamber of Commerce Luxembourg

Marc Saluzzi Partner PwC Luxembourg

Alexander Schindler Member of the Union Asset Management Holding Germany
Board of Management

Paul Schonenberg President AMCHAM Luxembourg

Andreas Schweitzer Managing Director Investissements Mistral Switzerland

Ninel Seniuk Chairman Business Partnership Ukraine
Association ‘Kiev-Beijing’

Iurii Seniuk Chief Executive Officer Industrial Park International Ukraine

Karohy Shi Chairman Newcom Group China

Shang Jun Correspondent Xinhua News Agency China

ShaoWenguang President Europe PhoenixTV United Kingdom

ShenWenrong Chairman of Shagang Group China
Board of Directors

Cindy L Shen Vice President BNP Paribas CIB FIP France

Oliver Shiell Director Said Business School United Kingdom
of Oxford University

Yat Siu Chief Executive Officer Outblaze Hong Kong SAR

Hellen Song General Manager La China Capital China

Song Xiaoyun Deputy General Manager Shanghai Maglev China
Transportation Development Co.

Guy Spier Chief Executive Officer Aquamarine Capital Switzerland

Johan Staël von Holstein Chief Executive Officer Mycube Singapore

Daniel Stauffacher President ICT for Peace Switzerland

Jolanda ter Steege Director YPO Sweden

Gabriele Steinhauser Reporter Associated Press Belgium



Peter Storm Chief Executive Officer Global-Arena.com Switzerland

Alyce Su Managing Partner China Queen Capital USA

Liudmila Suprun Deputy Head Ukrainian Parliament Ukraine

Suwei Jiang Head of China Desk PwC United Kingdom

RichardTaffet Member of the Arshiya International India
Global Advisory Boad

JohnTan Chief Executive Officer Asia Capital Reinsurance Group Singapore

Tan Peitao Chief Executive Officer CUKCN China

Tan Sein-Way Chief Executive Officer GreenWorld City Australia

CharlesTang Chairman Brazil-China Chamber of Commerce Brazil

KarenTang Executive Director The Better Hong Kong Foundation Hong Kong SAR

SteveTappin Chief Executive Officer Xinfu United Kingdom

Tao Jingzhou Partner Jones Day China

FrancoisTesch Chief Executive Officer Luxempart Luxembourg

AlbertTeo Founder Haymarket Chamber of Commerce Australia

VidhiTambiah Chief Executive Officer World Microfinance Forum Geneva Switzerland

CarloThelen Member of the Board Chamber of Commerce Luxembourg

GregorThissen Chief Executive Officer Scabal Belgium

IvanTselichtchev Professor Niigata University of Management Japan

JacquesTourel Chief Executive Officer WorldTrade CenterWarsaw Poland

JolantaTourel Vice Chairman Blue City Group Poland

Ulrich Urban Chairman Catsby Fin Switzerland

Pat Utomi Vice President Bank Phb Nigeria

RolandVerstappen Vice President ArcelorMittal Luxembourg

SiegfriedVerstappen Senior Investment Invest HK Belgium
Promotion Executive

KaiVettel Managing Director Klima Becker Anlagenbau Germany

SteveVarsano Chairman The Jet Business USA

ChristinaVlahova Managing Director Intellecta Bulgaria

AlexWan President China CEO Roundtable China

WanWenming Director China Future Society China

Wang Ansso Managing Director Fullink Holding USA

DavidWang Owner Peninsular Hotel Shanghai China

Wang Guanju Deputy Director China Federation of China
Industrial Economics

Wang Heliang Economic Councellor Chinese Embassy to Belgium China

Wang Lin Director World Eminence China
Chinesebusiness Association

PaulWang Partner DeHeng China
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WangYizhen Director Agora Belgium

Wang Zhangxin Chief Executive Officer City Property Holdings China

WayneW.Wang Chairman CDP Group China

Kobus van derWath Group Managing Director The Beijing Axis China

StanleyWei Chief Executive Officer NDD Group China

GustavoWelcker Chief Executive Officer Winmate International Portugal

KateWestgarth Visiting Scholar CASS China

Jan-OlafWillums Chairman Inspireinvest Norway

Mark L.Woodall Chief Executive Officer Climate Change Capital United Kingdom

DavidWu Senior Partner PwC China

Wu Jianmiao Chairman Miaoshang Group China

Wu Qi Senior Partner and Roland Berger Strategy Consultants China
Vice President

Wu Shenjun Managing Director GSRVentures China
and Founder

ThomasWu President MSM Germany

WuWenlei Chairman WenzhouVenture China
Creation Development

WuYijian Chairman Ginwa Enterprise Group Inc. China

WuYuxia Chairman Yihezhiben Human Resource Co. China

Xiang Bing Dean Cheung Kong GSB China

Xiang Siying Vice President CICC China

XiangWenbo President Sany Heavy Industry Co. China

Xie Sipeng General Manager Qingdao Changlong Stationery Co. China

Xing Hong Managing Partner Daniel Stauffacher & Partner China

Xu Zibin Deputy Chief Economist Shanghai Maglev China
Transportation Development Co.

Xu Kuangdi Chairman China Federation China
of Industrial Economics

XuWeixing Deputy Magestrate People’s Government China
of Yangcheng County

AmirYaar Chief Executive Officer ADDVICE byYaar Israel

Yan Jun Deputy Director China Federation China
of Industrial Economics

Yang Junbin Chairman Fuhuang Group China

VivianYao Director Cheung Kong GSB China

Yao Zhijun Chairman Yaosheng Steelwork China

EbruYarikkaya Managing Director Leonardo daVinci Consulting Turkey

Yin Min Chairman Zhengda Shanghai China
International Group
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LeslieYoung Visiting Professor Cheung Kong GSB China

RichardYoungman Managing Director Cleantech Group United Kingdom

Yuan Shuang President Adoxin Switzerland

Edward Zeng Founding Partner China Bridge Capital China

Zeng Xianqi Ambassador of China
China to Luxembourg

Christian Zeyen Vice President ArcelorMittal Luxembourg

Jerry Zhang Chief Executive Officer Neocomm Broadband China

Zhang Jianwei President Sinotrans China

Zhang Jianchu Chairman China Road & Bridge Corporation China

Zhang Qianbing Vice Chairman & North China Pharmaceutical China
General Manager Group Corporation

Tim Zhang Managing Director J.P. Morgan Securities (Asia Pacific) Hong Kong SAR

Rachel Zhang Chief Executive Officer United Energy Group Hong Kong SAR

ZhangWeijiong Vice President and Co-Dean CEIBS China

Zhang Xiaodong Chairman Winhopes Investment China

Zhang Xingsheng Managing Director, North Asia The Nature Conservancy China

ZhangYue Chairman Broad Air Conditioning China

Zhao Lili Editor China Ethos United Kingdom

Sisi Zhao Director Hurun Report China

Zheng Xiongwei Executive Chairman Asia Pacific CEO Association China

Patrick Zhong Managing Director Fosun Group China

Zhou Heping Chairman Ruisitong Real Estate Co. China

Zhou Li Assistant Dean Cheung Kong GSB China

Zhou Jinmiao ExecutiveVice President Kangnai Group Co., Ltd. China

Zhou Lihong Deputy General Manager Bank of China Luxembourg China

Lulu Zhou President Friendship Across Frontier China

Zhou Xin Chairman E-HOUSE China Holdings China

Zhu Jimin Chairman Shougang Group China

Robert Zou Chief Executive Officer Arrail Group China

Zuo En Deputy Director Asia-Pacific Fortune (Beijing) China
Intellectual Property
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Strategic Partners

PwC is the leading professional services network in the world and, with 2000
people, PwC Luxembourg (www.pwc.com/lu) is a strong leader in all its
business lines: audit, tax and consulting.The PwC international network, has
a long history in China, starting its business in Hong Kong in 1902 and opening
its Shanghai office in 1906.Today, PwC China, Hong Kong and Singapore
operate on a combined basis, and, with more than 470 partners and 13,000
people, is the leading professional firm in Greater China.At PwC Luxembourg,
we aim at developing and fostering ties between Luxembourg and China.
After the successful conference “Doing Business with China” in April 2010
intended for Luxembourg companies willing to take their business further in
China, we recently organised a seminar in Shanghai to present the opportunities
Luxembourg offers to Chinese companies and decision makers. Additionally,
together with the Chamber of Commerce, we have developed a brochure in
Chinese (Luxembourg:Where else?) to support business relationships between
Luxembourg and China. Based on this experience and with the expertise of
PwC China, we advise Luxembourg and Chinese companies on developing
new business projects in the Banking sector, Asset Management, ICT, Health
technologies, Environmental technologies and Logistics.Today, we are proud
to be a Strategic Partner of the first Global China Business Meeting in
Luxembourg.

www.pwc.com

The China Europe International Business School (CEIBS) is a pioneer
of world-class management education in China. Established in 1994 as a joint
venture between the European Union and the Municipal Government of
Shanghai, CEIBS offers a full time MBA, an EMBA, an international EMBA,
as well as a wide range of executive education programmes. CEIBS combines
outstanding international management education with a profound knowledge
for the Chinese business environment. CEIBS is based in Shanghai with
operations in Beijing and Shenzhen.

www.ceibs.edu
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Media Partners

AseanAffairs aims to represent the views and aspirations of the ten-nation
Association of Southeast Asian Nations, to be a window on the widely
diversified region of more than 500 million people, and to be a bridge
linking Asean to the world and vice versa.

www.aseanaffairs.com

China Daily is an English language daily newspaper published in the People’s
Republic of China.The publication was established in 1981 and has the widest
print circulation of any English-language newspaper in the country.

www.chinadaily.com

Global Asia Magazine
Global Asia is a bilingual Spanish-Chinese economic and business Magazine.
As a bridge between Asia and the Spanish speaking world, Global Asia serves
as a business platform between China-Spain-Latin America due to its
readership’s high profile.

www. globalasia.es

The International HeraldTribune is the premier international newspaper for
opinion leaders and decision makers around the world. In an era of
information overload, those who both make and track decisions on the global
level depend upon the IHT as the most complete, credible and concise daily
newspaper in the world.

www.iht.com

PhoenixTV is a Hong Kong-based Mandarin Chinese television broadcaster
that aims to promote a free flow of information and entertainment within the
Greater China Region and Chinese worldwide. It has 5 different television
channels. PhoenixTV is well known for providing infotainment programmes
with popular star-quality anchors and talk show hosts.

www.phoenixtv.com

WirtschaftsWoche is Germany’s leading business weekly. Published on
Mondays,WirtschaftsWoche helps to shape opinions rather than just report
on them towards the end of the week or later. Due to its excellent editorial
standing and strong market position,WirtschaftsWoche attracts readers
among the top executives and managers in Germany.

www.wiwo.de



Knowledge Partners

Accenture is a global management consulting, technology services and
outsourcing company. Committed to delivering innovation, Accenture
collaborates with its clients to help them become high-performance businesses
and governments.With deep industry and business process expertise, broad
global resources and a proven track record, Accenture can mobilize the right
people, skills and technologies to help clients improve their performance.
With approximately 175,000 people in 49 countries, the company generated
net revenues of US$ 19.70 billion for the fiscal year ended 31 August 2007.

www.accenture.com

Baker & McKenzie is the world’s leading global law firm.We have provided
sophisticated legal advice and services to many of the world’s most dynamic
and global organizations for more than 50 years.With a network of more than
3,000 locally qualified, internationally experienced lawyers in 38 countries,
we have the knowledge and resources to deliver the broad scope of quality
legal services required for both international and local clients – consistently,
with confidence and with sensitivity for cultural, social and legal practice
differences.

www.bakernet.com

The Julius Baer Group is the leading Swiss private banking group, with an
exclusive focus on servicing and advising private clients. Julius Baers total
client assets amounted to CHF 255 billion at the end of June 2010, with assets
under management accounting for CHF 166 billion. Bank Julius Baer & Co.
Ltd., the renowned Swiss private bank with origins dating bank to 1890, is
the principal operating company of Julius Baer Group Ltd., whose shares are
listed on the SIX Swiss Exchange and form part of the Swiss Market Index
(SMI). Julius Baer employs a staff of over 3 500 in more than 20 countries and
some 40 locations

www.juliusbaer.com

Roland Berger Strategy Consultants is a worldwide leading management
consulting firm. Since the firm’s establishment in 1967, we have enjoyed
dynamic and sustainable growth and excellent business results. An average
growth rate of over 17% p.a. since 1970 clearly shows our outstanding
development. It’s our people who make the difference - our people are our
most valuable asset.

www.rolandberger.com
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